

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2025/07

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	285,448
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	266,641
	YoY Change of Amount	18,807
	YoY Change of	7.05%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,135,879
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,624,829
	YoY Change of Amount	511,050
	YoY Change of	31.45%
	MEMO	